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6. MEDNARODNI PLAVALČKOV MITING V PLAVANJU ZA INVALIDE
Brestanica  pri Krškem , 1.6.2019

3. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
1.6.2019 - 10:35

Klub Rezultat Točke Koda

S8

1. Lesnika Ivan ŠD PLAVALČEK 54.31 196 SB8

S11

1. Bregar Matija VIDIM CILJ 1:15.10 80 SB11
2. JURKAS Tim VIDIM CILJ 1:24.77 56 SB11

S12

1. JARKOVIČ Žiga VIDIM CILJ 1:05.96 99 SB12

S14

1. Režman Maj ŠD PLAVALČEK 46.28 250 SB14
2. MRČELA MARIO PK ZADAR 47.34 234 SB14 S14
3. Pavlič Miha ŠD PLAVALČEK 56.55 137 SB14
4. Goltnik Urban VELENJE 56.56 137 SB14 c21
5. Kremžar Amadej VELENJE 58.09 126 SB14
6. Dečman Peter VIDIM CILJ 1:01.74 105 SB14
7. Slapšak Rok ŠD PLAVALČEK 1:02.52 101 SB14 C21
8. Radisavljević Filip VELENJE 1:08.80 76 SB14
9. Šebijan Luka VIDIM CILJ 1:09.76 73 SB14

10. ŽAGAR Žan VIDIM CILJ 1:10.48 71 SB14
11. PERNE Luka SOŽITJE KRANJ 1:11.26 69 SB14 C21
12. Bibič Andrej ŠD PLAVALČEK 1:14.65 60 SB14
13. KOS Žan VIDIM CILJ 1:14.81 59 SB14
14. Martinović Vanja VIDIM CILJ 1:21.49 46 SB14
15. Šlogar Jan ŠD PLAVALČEK 1:22.84 44 SB14 C21
16. Petrovič Uroš VELENJE 1:40.25 25 SB14 C21
17. Zupan Aleš SOŽITJE KRANJ 1:41.50 24 SB14 C21

Odprto

1. Režman Maj ŠD PLAVALČEK 46.28 250 SB14
2. MRČELA MARIO PK ZADAR 47.34 234 SB14 S14
3. Lesnika Ivan ŠD PLAVALČEK 54.31 196 SB8
4. Pavlič Miha ŠD PLAVALČEK 56.55 137 SB14

Goltnik Urban VELENJE 56.56 137 SB14 c21
6. Kremžar Amadej VELENJE 58.09 126 SB14
7. Dečman Peter VIDIM CILJ 1:01.74 105 SB14
8. Slapšak Rok ŠD PLAVALČEK 1:02.52 101 SB14 C21
9. JARKOVIČ Žiga VIDIM CILJ 1:05.96 99 SB12

10. Bregar Matija VIDIM CILJ 1:15.10 80 SB11
11. Radisavljević Filip VELENJE 1:08.80 76 SB14
12. Šebijan Luka VIDIM CILJ 1:09.76 73 SB14
13. ŽAGAR Žan VIDIM CILJ 1:10.48 71 SB14
14. PERNE Luka SOŽITJE KRANJ 1:11.26 69 SB14 C21
15. Bibič Andrej ŠD PLAVALČEK 1:14.65 60 SB14
16. KOS Žan VIDIM CILJ 1:14.81 59 SB14
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Brestanica  pri Krškem , 1.6.2019

3. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Odprto

Klub Rezultat Točke Koda

17. JURKAS Tim VIDIM CILJ 1:24.77 56 SB11
18. Martinović Vanja VIDIM CILJ 1:21.49 46 SB14
19. Šlogar Jan ŠD PLAVALČEK 1:22.84 44 SB14 C21
20. Petrovič Uroš VELENJE 1:40.25 25 SB14 C21
21. Zupan Aleš SOŽITJE KRANJ 1:41.50 24 SB14 C21
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